Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 7 September 2023 at 3:51 pm.

Horse

Acromantula
Airman

Alaskan God
Alpine Flyer
Amor Victorious
Amur

Angaston
Annihilate

Be Water My Friend
Bear Arms
Berkeley Square
Bezique
Blazerro

Bobby Shiraz
Bollente
Bradman

Candle

Cap Ferrat

Cash Away
Celestial Fury
Charm Stone
Chicago Bear
Cocobrew Express
Cocobrew Express
Commando Hunt
Counter Drive
Crescent City
Cuban Royale
Cyclone Saly
Danish Prince
Deep Respect
Deny Knowledge
Desert Dreamer
Destination
Dragon Leap
Duke Of Hastings
Eastern Glow
Eeyore Wayz
Eiger

Everly

Excellent Dream
Fast Talking
Fearentless

First Immortal
Fixated

Flash Aah
Flyway

Freedom Square
Future History
Gemmals Son

Date

Race

The Valley #3

Rosehill Gardens #10
The Valley #9
Morphettville Parks #2
Dubbo #7

TheValley #5
Morphettville Parks #9
Morphettville Parks #5
Doomben #4
Morphettville Parks #4
The Valley #7
Ruakaka #1
TheValley #2

Kembla Grange #5
Doomben #7

Salishbury #2

Hastings #6

Rosehill Gardens #7
Belmont #3
Hawkesbury #5

The Valey #6

Dubbo #7

Ladbrokes Cannon Park #5
Ladbrokes Cannon Park #6
Rosehill Gardens #9
Kalgoorlie #7
Kalgoorlie #8

Rosehill Gardens #9
The Valley #2

Rosehill Gardens #4
Doomben #6

The Valey #9

Darwin #2

Doomben #9

Hastings #9

Rosehill Gardens #3
Dubbo #7

Belmont #7

Doomben #2
Morphettville Parks #3
Belmont #7

Doomben #7

The Valley #3

The Valley #10
Sunshine Coast #6
Ladbrokes Cannon Park #6
Morphettville Parks #9
Kalgoorlie #3

The Valley #7
TheValley #4

Score/
Starts
23/11
2/1
12/3
8/4
42
14/4
10/5
211
714
211
12/4
5/1
5/1
2/1
2/1
713
4/3
1
6/3
2/1
13/6
2/1
211
2/1
6/2
4/2
42
12/5
2/1
6/3
22

6/3

12/7
2/1
2/1
2/1
23/12

Barrier
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Fred

Factor
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

9.4
9.0

9.0
102
71

8.9
10.9

14.4

10.0
113

10.9
10.7
14.6

113
11.2
183

74

10.2
15.4
18.1

9.8

6.0

124
9.3
8.2

117
8.8

8.4
137
133

Emerg
Factor
2.6
110

Horse

Linthorpe Lad
Lunar Flare
Madam Furphy
Madame Pommery
Magic Miss
Mahaleo

Malkar Pindari
Menazzi

Metro Legend
Militarize
Mollynickers
Moravia

More Secrets
Muschialli
Mywordis
Nerodio

Nikau Spur
Orbisyn

Paddy's Flyin'
Pennyweka
Pierossa
Pinstriped

Prince Jofra
Prize Pursuit
Queen Of The Ball
Quintessa
Raging Pole
Recommendation
Red Card

Red Fifty Three
Rising Tide
Rocky Path
Romancing The Rock
Rothfire

Samurai
Savannah Cloud
Savatox|

Savvy Vaentino
Sayl

Scentify
Seafaring
Seminole Brave
Shibli

Sisu Warrior
Smashing Eagle
Smiling Assassin
Smooth Esprit
Spaceboy

Spin Doctor
Starvirgo

Race

Doomben #2

The Valley #9
Morphettville Parks #3
Rosehill Gardens #9
Horsham #3

Belmont #3

Northam #1

Doomben #4
Morphettville Parks #2
Rosehill Gardens #8
TheValey #6

Rosehill Gardens #8
Rosehill Gardens #6
Doomben #8

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #6

Belmont #7

Doomben #2
Doomben #9

Belmont #1

Hastings #9

Rosehill Gardens #5
The Valey #9
Morphettville Parks #1
Kalgoorlie #7

Rosehill Gardens #6
Hastings #7

Doomben #3

The Valley #4

Rosehill Gardens #10
Belmont #8

Hastings #4
Kalgoorlie #8

Belmont #6

The Valey #8
Mornington #3

The Valley #4

The Valley #9
Morphettville Parks #4
L adbrokes Cannon Park #6
TheValley #5
Morphettville Parks #6
Belmont #8

Doomben #4

Belmont #3

Rosehill Gardens #10
Morphettville Parks #4
Dubbo #7

Doomben #9
Doomben #6
Doomben #9

Score/
Starts
5/2
33/9
211
712
1

31
4/3
6/3
20/4

10/2
12/2

1
10/6
4/2
2/1

10/2
2/1
26/8
6/3

1917
12/2
6/3

8/4
2/1
9/6
10/4
4/2

Fred
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Months
Idle
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11.3
10.1

9.5
10.0

10.3
9.0

74

9.4
6.9

102
9.0

157

103

81

81

10.6
8.3
10.2
6.2
11.7
111
16.8
12.9
9.8



Horse

GigaKick
Ginger Baker
Goldman
Greyworm
Ground Braker
Group Think
Hail Manhattan
Hennessy Lad
Hint Of Mint
Holstein

I AmMe
Ideas Man
Immoral
Imperatriz

In Evidence
Infatuation
Ivan's Hero
Jaazeb

Jadavi

King Magnus
Kingston's Here
Kintyre

Kitri
Knightstown
Kovalica

Race

TheValley #8
Belmont #7
TheValley #9
Doomben #9
Kalgoorlie #8
Morphettville Parks #6
Doomben #7

The Valley #10
Belmont #3

Rosehill Gardens #5
Rosehill Gardens #6
Darwin #2

Doomben #3
TheValley #8
Doomben #6

Rosehill Gardens #7
Rosehill Gardens #4
Morphettville Parks #5
Belmont #7

The Valley #9
Sunshine Coast #6
Rosehill Gardens #7
Doomben #6
Morphettville Parks #7
Rosehill Gardens #9
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Value

9.0
9.4
158

9.8
122
8.9

9.1

Emerg
Factor
7.2
35
12.1
-0.5
-2.3
2.0
9.1
11.0
19
9.4
10.1
111
13.2
7.0
4.6
-0.8
11.0
9.0
12.2
8.8
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Horse

Steparty

Storm Hunter
Stuttering

Stylax

Sunshine In Paris
Superstock

The Inevitable
Tiger Shark

Too Much Caviar
Tramonto
Treasurway
Uncle Frank
Utgard L oki
Valency

Verbek

Versetto
Virtuous Circle
Westriver Miracle
XtraGear

Xtra Gear

You'll Be Mist

Y oung Werther
Zapateo
Zougotcha
Zoukerette

Race

The Valley #5
Morphettville Parks #7
Doomben #9
Belmont #6

Rosehill Gardens #6
The Valley #3
Rosehill Gardens #9
Doomben #1
Rosehill Gardens #3
Doomben #38
TheValey #6
Toowoomba #1
Kalgoorlie #8
Belmont #5

Kembla Grange #4
Morphettville Parks #7
The Valley #9
Kalgoorlie #8
Doomben #8
Sunshine Coast #6
Doomben #9

The Valley #7
Rosehill Gardens #6
Rosehill Gardens #6
The Valley #6
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